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*Salesperson

Darren Morris* Mike Krause* Dave Krause* Melissa Krause-Cardillo*

COMPLETELY RENOVATED
COMMERCIAL SPACE IN ACTON

THIS IS NOT JUST OUR BUSINESS ... IT'S OUR HOME

For Lease
sPaCIoUs

1 Bedroom apt., avail.

april 1st, $11
00.

aLL IN !!!

soLD
98% oF askINg!

14104 argyLL rD,

soUth georgetowN • 3 Bdrm • Hardwood floors
• Finished bsmt
• Clean as a whistle
• Central Georgetown Location

MLS# W2793397

MLS# W2793397

TheKrause Family & Friends Team
krausefamily.ca 905~877~5211

MLS# W2825133

•3+1 bdrm & 3 bath
•Completely reno'd & Updated
•Stunning Finishes

• Close to Schools
• Shopping and GO
• Quiet Neighbourhood
• Private Backyard
• Oversized Garage

•3+1Bdrm 2Bath
•Extra Large Double
Car Garage

•Close to Hwys

APPROx 5 ACRES GREAT STARTER HOME!!!

BEAuTIfuL ONE ACRE LOT!!
• Stunning 2 Bedroom Apartment

• HUGE Lot

• Room for 10 Parking Spaces

• Prime HWY Exposure
MLS# W2788482

$549,900

LIsteD
& soLD

100% oF askINg!!!

5D James st.

georgetowN

LIsteD
& soLD
aBove askINg !!!

5 DUFFerIN st.

georgetowN

New PrICe

PRESTIGIOuS GLEN
wILLIAMS LOCATION

• Exclusive Wildwood Estates
• 3800 sq ft plus Finished Basement
• Award Winning Landscape with
Inground Pool & Cabana

• 4+1 Bedrooms

$1,099,900New PrICe

MLS# W2807939

MLS# W2817905

PRIVACY GALORE IN HALTON HILLS
• 2.5 Acres
• 3 Bedrooms, 2 Bathrooms
•New Renovations
•Oversized Great Room

MLS# W2777595

$679,900

• Complete New Rebuild
• Bungaloft on .5 Acre
• Vaulted Ceilings
• Triple Car Garage

MLS# X2809372

A LITTLE PIECE
Of HEAVEN!!!

$849,900

DOwNTOwN
GEORGETOwN BEAuTY!!

$749,900

• Completely Updated • Ravine Lot
• Located in the Downtown Core
• 3 Bdrm, 3 Bath Century Home
• .73 Acres backing on to Creek

MLS# W2812537

New PrICe

MLS# W2829212

• 4 bdrms • 3 baths
• Walking Distance to schools
& Amenities

• Great Child Friendly Street
• Premium 50ft Lot

• - 3 + 1 Bedroom raised bungalow
• - newer bathroom and kitchen

renovation
• - Just minutes to 401
• - Oversized 2 car garage

GREAT STREET IN SOuTH GEORGETOwN!!
GREAT VALuE IN THE COuNTRY!

$579,900

• 2+2 Bdrm Bungaloft
• Legal Basement Apartment
• Close to walking trails
• Gtown South Location

BACKING ONTO PARK &
ACROSS fROM RAVINE!!

MLS# W2819833

New $699,900

OPEN HOuSE SuN 2-4 PM
23 McMASTER GLEN wILLIAMS

$579,900

$369,900

• 2+2 Bdrm Bungalow
• Renovated Kitchen
• Award Winning Gardens

HuGE LOT IN THE PARK AREADETACHED BuNGALOwONHuGE LOT
New PrICe $479,900

• Popular Chartwell Model
• Updated 3 bdrm - 3 Bath
• Private Master Retreat
• Also available for Lease

MLS# W2824305

GREAT STARTER HOME IN
GEORGETOwN!!!

1st aD$779,900New New

1st aD

New

MLS# W2831550

QuIET CRES. IN SOuTH
GEORGETOwN

$669,900

soLD
99% oF askINg

IN 1 week!

5 mcNaLLy street,

georgetowN

$262,000New

CALL fOR fREE
NATIONAL HOME SHOw

TICKETS !!!

MLS# W2803650

DREAMHOMEON 100 ACRES!
•7000sq ft Estate in Halton
•5 bedrooms, 5 bathrooms
•Stunning atrium views throughout
house

•Mins to 401, schools & amenities

$1,895,000

MLS#W2831593

$249,900

MLS# W2827970

$449,900

Sarah Brophy*

Dave Tales*

It's a
sellers market!

Don't wait,
call us Now!!!

$339,900$599,900

MLS# W2831213MLS# W2793435

• 2bdrm 2bath
• Finished basement
• Backs onto park

POPuLAR
DOMINION
GARDENS

New

• Serious 'WOW' Factor
• Gourmet Custom Kitchen
• 4 Bdrm - 2 Bath Home
• Immaculate Finishes

RENOVATED
RAVINE IN

GEORGETOwN
• 4 Bdrm, 4 Bath
• Finished Basement
• Oversized Kitchen with Granite countertops
• Interlocking front & Back

New
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